
Whangamata Community Kids Club
BOOKING FORM

Places will be allocated on a ‘first come, first served’ basis
Bookings cannot be refunded once paid

All fees are due in advance; places are only secured on receipt of payment

DATE NAME/S COST
Mon 19th April Team

Challenges
$15

Tue 20th April Birdfeeders $15

Wed 21st April Wacky
Wednesday

$15

Thu 22nd April Flying Crafts $15

Fri 23rd April Wheels Day $15

Mon 26th April CLOSED – ANZAC DAY
Tue 27th April Nerf Wars $15

Wed 28th April Clay Sculpting $15

Thu 29th April Orienteering $15

Fri 30th April Kids Club Idol $15

Date paid: Total due:  $
Please pay directly using “Kids Club” and your child’s surname and initial as a

reference
Whangamata Community Services Trust

BNZ 02-1254-0027056-00




